May 30 2024 (04:21) India Rail Info

New Delhi - Lucknow Jn. Swarn Shatabdi Express/12004 - Shtb - NR
NDLS/New Delhi to CNB/Kanpur Central
5h 13m - 440 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 NDLS |New Delhi 06:10 9 |1 0 50 (214 [NR

2 GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 06:40 06:42 2m (2 |1 25 98 |217 |NR

3 ALJN [Aligarh Junction 07:47 07:49 2m (2 |1 131 |84 |186 [NCR
4 |TDL [Tundla Junction 08:45 08:47 2m (5 |1 209 |104 (167 |NCR
5 ETW |Etawah Junction 09:40 09:42 2m |3 |1 301 |106 |151 |[NCR
6 PHD |Phaphund 10:14 10:15 Tm |2 1 357 |73 |145 [NCR
7 |CNB |Kanpur Central 11:23 11:28 5m |9 |1 440 |50 |127 [NCR
8 LIN Lucknow Junction NER 12:55 6 |1 512 |- 121 [NER

May 30 2024 (04:21) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




